
Abdullah Alejel 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  April, 2025 
alejelab@msu.edu 
 

 Esteban Arango 
Rochester Christian University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-26 
estebanarangosuarez@gmail.com 
 

Urtnasan Bat-Erdene 
Central Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  2028 
urtnasan.b9922@gmail.com 
 

 Cristian Bernabe 
Western Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  Dec-24 
Cristian.bernabe-parra@wmich.edu 
 

Cole Carpenter 
Central Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  Spring 2026 
carpe6c@cmich.edu 
 

 Juliana Chabot 
Michigan State 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
chabotju@msu.edu 
 

Nathan Gardner 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
Gardn406@msu.edu 
 

 Dylan Gergely 
Central Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-27 
gerge1dm@cmich.edu 
 

Autumn Gesink 
Rochester Christian University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  2025 
agesink@rochesteru.edu 
 

 Josh Golden 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
Golden36@msu.edu 
 



Brian Gotham 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
gothambr@msu.edu 
 

 Ryan Hampton 
Central Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
hampt1rt@cmich.edu 
 

Michael Harmon 
Western Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  Apr-26 
michael.d.harmon@wmich.edu 
 

 Josh Januzelli 
Michigan state university 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
januzell@msu.edu 
 

dhruv kumar 
central michigan university 
Date Expected to Graduate:  20-May-28 
kumar4d@cmich.edu 
 

 Brady LaRoe 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
laroebra@msu.edu 
 

Tayler Nanni 
Western Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-26 
Tayler.a.nanni@wmich.edu 
 

 Jared Rhein 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
Rheinjared7@gmail.com 
 

Arya Sappidi 
Michigan State University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  2027 
sappidia@msu.edu 
 

 Vasundhara Dnyandeo Shelke 
Central michigan university 
Date Expected to Graduate:  2025 
shelk1v@cmich.edu 
 



Kyle Sherrow 
Northwood University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May 2025 (Bachelors), May 
2026 (MBA) 
kyle.sherrow@gmail.com 
 

 Joseph Skinner 
Eastern Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
josephskinner13@gmail.com 
 

Katie Stokes 
Rochester Christian University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  5/1/2024 
kstokes@rochesteru.edu 
 

 Gabriel VanDyke 
Western Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  Jun-26 
gabriel.m.vandyke@wmich.edu 
 

Jonathan Wild 
Eastern Michigan University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  Apr-27 
jwild2@emich.edu 
 

 Nicole Wrobel 
Rochester Christian University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  May-25 
nlwrobel06@hotmail.com 
 

Gorjan Zilkovski 
Rochester Christian University 
Date Expected to Graduate:  2027 
Gzilkovski@rochesteru.edu 
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